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PDB_BMRB

		Number of searchable structures per year.

		Note: searchable structures vary over time as some become obsolete and are removed from the database.

		Year		All_NMR		All_PDB				Year		NMR structure		BMRB

		2016		11250		125488				2016		11668		11250

		2015		11028		109821				2015		11028		10165

		2014		10818		105397				2014		10818		9535

		2013		10264		95747				2013		10264		8987

		2012		9758		86368				2012		9758		8672

		2011		8698		78161				2011		9228		7672

		2010		8176		70068				2010		8705		7164

		2009		7297		62165				2009		8181		6340

		2008		7609		54779				2008		7612		5787

		2007		6958		47815				2007		6958		5103

		2006		5993		40616				2006		5993		4465

		2005		5130		34141				2005		5130		3961

		2004		4254		28779				2004		4254		3522

		2003		3525		23596				2003		3525		3139

		2002		2994		19429				2002		2994		2737

		2001		2553		16428				2001		2553		2342

		2000		2139		13597				2000		2139		2045

		1999		1768		10970				1999		1768		1706

		1998		1378		8610				1998		1378		1473

		1997		1047		6553				1997		1047		1280

		1996		718		4988				1996		718		1213

		1995		530		3816				1995		530		1205

		1994		340		2871				1994		340		0

		1993		118		1582				1993		118		0

		1992		44		887				1992		44		0

		1991		33		694				1991		33		0

		1990		10		507				1990		10		0

		1989		3		365				1989		3

		1988		1		291				1988		1

		1987		1		238				1987		1

		1986		1		213				1986		1

		1985		0		195				1985		0

		1984		0		175				1984		0

		1983		0		153				1983		0

		1982		0		118				1982		0

		1981		0		86				1981		0

		1980		0		70				1980		0

		1979		0		54				1979		0

		1978		0		43				1978		0

		1977		0		37				1977		0

		1976		0		13				1976		0

		1975		0		0				1975		0

		1974		0		0				1974		0

		1973		0		0				1973		0

		1972		0		0				1972		0
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Sheet1

		Number of searchable structures per year.

		Note: searchable structures vary over time as some become obsolete and are removed from the database.

		Year		Yearly_NMR		All_NMR		Yearly_All		All_PDB		Yearly_BMRB		All_BMRB

		2011		523		9228		8093		78161		508		7672

		2010		524		8705		8093		78161		824		7164

		2009		569		8181		7903		70068		553		6340

		2008		654		7612		7386		62165		684		5787

		2007		965		6958		6964		54779		638		5103

		2006		863		5993		7199		47815		504		4465

		2005		876		5130		6475		40616		439		3961

		2004		729		4254		5362		34141		383		3522

		2003		531		3525		5183		28779		402		3139

		2002		441		2994		4167		23596		395		2737

		2001		414		2553		3001		19429		297		2342

		2000		371		2139		2831		16428		339		2045

		1999		390		1768		2627		13597		233		1706

		1998		331		1378		2360		10970		193		1473

		1997		329		1047		2057		8610		67		1280

		1996		188		718		1565		6553		8		1213

		1995		190		530		1172		4988		1205		1205

		1994		222		340		945		3816		0		0

		1993		74		118		1289		2871		0		0

		1992		11		44		695		1582		0		0

		1991		23		33		193		887		0		0

		1990		7		10		187		694		0		0

		1989		2		3		142		507

		1988		0		1		74		365

		1987		0		1		53		291

		1986		1		1		25		238

		1985		0		0		18		213

		1984		0		0		20		195

		1983		0		0		22		175

		1982		0		0		35		153

		1981		0		0		32		118

		1980		0		0		16		86

		1979		0		0		16		70

		1978		0		0		11		54

		1977		0		0		6		43

		1976		0		0		24		37

		1975		0		0		13		13

		1974		0		0		0		0

		1973		0		0		0		0

		1972		0		0		0		0
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BMRBIIEELNDERLSE

NMRIC&K-T | EEEHREFH4E | Total
RESNT- | LMERS IO EER

ABREDH | (EoEFOHEEH

ERTT—H)
2013 486 308 714
2014 506 240 746
2015 427 333 760

2016 507 234 741
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BMRB I1D:11596
Mutoh, et al, Biochemistry (2015)

Green: with PSI
Blue: without PSI
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プレゼンター
プレゼンテーションのノート
200 uM Native Fdに100 mM NaDTを20 ul 添加
↓
嫌気チャンバー　O/N @ 4℃
↓
PD10でbuffer交換（NaDT除去）
(20 mM NaPi-buffer [pH6.8], 50 mM NaCl)
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PDBTHRHLTLVBFile Formats 200

« mmCIF

- The canonical format of the wwPDB.

- Ver. 5 released this year! 5960 vocabularies
« PDBML

- “direct translation” of mmCIF into XML.
« (Legacy) PDB format

- NOT RECOMMENDED:!
« PDB/RDF

- Translation of PDBML into RDF/XML (the standard
format for the Semantic Web).
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) 1 Owerall guality at a glance (i)
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The reported reschution of this entry is 260 4.

FROTEIN DATA BANE Parcentile scores [ranging between 0-100} for global validstion metrics of the entry are shown in
¥ = o - E the fallowing graphic. The table shows the mmber of entries cn which the scores are bosed.
wwPDB X-ray Structure Validation Summary Report [ Mewric Percantiie Raniks value
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'.[il|-.' : Crystal E.-. ructure af ]'::un;ll in ::'q:-lr.|.:h|:::-: 'l.-'i.l...'l p||-:|r:;||'.-:|r_r_|.|.l.-e:-:| pi2 T 3 Residue-property plots (1)
Authom :© Pukotomi, T.; Takegi, K.; Mizushima, T.; Tanokn, K.; Komatsu, M Ye

maumato, M. These plots are drowm for all protein, RMA and DNA chains in the extry. The fimt grophic for o
I.]L'p::ﬁ.i'.w’.‘d on o 2013-06-24 chain summurises the proportions of errom disployed in the second graphic. The seeond graphic
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- LA TR I o coded aocording to the oumber of geometric quality criterin for which they cootain ot kst one
outlier: green = 0, yellow = 1, ornnge = 2 nod red = 3 or mare. & red dot above o residee indicotes
This 1= & wwFDH walidetion summary report for o F“H-"-l]' eleasrd PDB eniry. = poar Bt to the electron density (RERE = 2). Stretehes of 2 or more consecutive residues withons

any outlier are nhown as o green connector. Residues present in the snmple, bat not in the model,
are shown in grey.
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PDBT—42MNDF ) O0—F#

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

More than 1.5 million/day

Total

328,362,536

294,326,976

383,131,048

376,944,070

441,262,210

512,227,251

534,339,871

591,876,087

Total FTP
Archive

271,116,934

213,180,966

276,952,286

255,837,735

296,176,290

339,193,721

368,244,766

366,677,897

Geographic origins of FTP downloads, 2012-2015

Total
Website

57,245,602

81,146,010

106,178,762

121,106,335

145,085,920

173,033,530

166,095,105

225,198,190

RCSB
PDB FTP
Archive

222,984,760

159,248,214

204,939,406

213,510,347

215,331,908

237,168,615

255,346,630

293,648,366

RCSB
PDB
Website

53,507,785

64,569,658

81,560,098

90,438,501

97,549,580

110,115,316

111,802,897

161,208,456

PDBe FTP
Archive

30,141,339

34,383,219

40,960,368

21,601,103

43,684,850

52,362,370

48,544,330

30,274,284

PDBe
Website

1,475,116

14,017,349

18,515,245

23,982,801

37,762,496

48,031,414

41,127,219

44,432,830

PDBj FTP
Archive

17,990,835

19,549,533

31,052,512

20,726,285

37,159,532

49,662,736

64,353,806

42,755,247

Protein Data Bank Japan J

PDB;j
Website

2,262,701

2,559,003

6,103,419

6,685,033

9,773,844

14,886,800

13,164,989

19,556,904
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A perfect mateh for your query “1gof” has been found within the [PDB] category. Alternatively you cen perform a keyword search, %

Summary | Structural details = Experimental details | Functional details | Sequence Neighbor | Downloads

1GOF

NOVEL THIOETHER BOND REVEALED BY A 1.7 ANGSTROMS CRYSTAL STRUCTURE OF GALACTOSE OXIDASE

Summary for 1GOF

Descriptor
Functional Keywords

Biological source

Cellular location

Total number of polymer chains

Total molecular weight

Authors

Primary citation

Experimental method

Structure validation

GALACTOSE OXIDASE (E.C.1.1.3.9) (PH 4.5)
oxidoreductase{oxygen(a))
Hypormyces rosellus

Secreted Q01745 &

Ito, N.,Phillips, 5.€.¥. Knowles, P.F, (deposition date: 1993-09-30, release date: 1994-01-31, modification date:
2011-07-13)

Ito, N.,Phillips, 5.£. Stevens, C.,Ogel, 2., McPhersan, M.J.,Keen, J.N. Yadav, K.D. Knowles, P.F.

Novel thiogther bond ruv:alnd by a 1.7 A crystal structure of galactose oxidase.

DOI: 10.1038/350087a0 &
lngm into Mendeley 12

X-RAY DIFFRACTION (1.7 A)

Y

Metric Percentile Ranks Value
Clashscore [N I . s
Ramachandran outliers I I T .30

Sidechain outliers [N ﬂ

I :.5%

RSRZ outliers N 0.3%

Worse Better

Downloads

Saquenca (fasta)

BU)

11398
1uBMA

1139 ¢
eF-site

IgorA

Electron Density Map (jv) &
Electron Density Map (molmil) &

View Asymmetric Unit (Al

t (i
PDE farmat (ful)
validation report’

PDBj

Protein Data Bank Japan

Amino acid sequence (FASTA)

MOt itp.pdbi org XML/ pdbmiplus /fasta_seq dmu.nof seq.ixt

L.J_JLJUL_]LJ"""

Data viewer at PDB;|

Graphic viewer: |V
and Molmil
http://pdbj.org/jV/

NMMMWM

LN of st Sy Iged-A

ei-sm Igof-A

acoepaor
s Prea: |

5

i

Molecular surface DB: eF-site

http://ef-site.hgc.jp/eF-site/

Kinjo et al. NAR 40, D453 (2012)




PDBj

Protein Data Bank Japan

PDBICEENAILFEHR(ET—2D3/4)

H
0
O'H q 0 F'p "'" "
o 0 o6 ° b
0 H

N._N
07 ) New?
N N{

e

Annotate & -
Standardize Standardize
Chemical Residue/Atom
Definition Nomenclature
v
H H }
SN N Chemical
\ﬂ/ Components
& Dictionary
Deposited Chemical Perceive Compare Process
Coordinates Components e Covalent =) with -Deposited
Structure Dictionary Entry




tEMT—2DFRALHEIE

Protein D

- Cambridge Structural Data (CSD) -

2000

1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

Year
0

Number of new chemical components (CCD) released/year

S B B m e e e |
197319751977 197919811983 19851987 19891991 1993 19951997 1999 2001 2003 20052007 2009 2011 2013

PDBIZ&EENSILEMT—R(CCD)E, Mo

O EBNPTHRELTNEFT.




Chart1

		1973

		1974

		1975

		1976

		1977

		1978

		1979

		1980

		1981

		1982

		1983

		1984

		1985

		1986

		1987

		1988

		1989

		1990

		1991

		1992

		1993

		1994

		1995

		1996

		1997

		1998

		1999

		2000

		2001

		2002

		2003

		2004

		2005

		2006

		2007

		2008

		2009

		2010

		2011

		2012

		2013

		2014



19
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11

5

21

31

48

58

49

136

288

183

213
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359

489

503

489

483

653

742

751

918

894

1175

1201

1296

1383

1733
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Sheet1

		1972		19

		1973		6

		1974		2

		1975		17

		1976		22

		1977		11

		1978		8

		1979		4

		1980		17

		1981		12

		1982		14

		1983		9

		1984		7

		1985		6

		1986		11

		1987		5

		1988		21

		1989		31

		1990		48

		1991		58

		1992		49

		1993		136

		1994		288

		1995		183

		1996		213

		1997		330

		1998		359

		1999		489

		2000		503

		2001		489

		2002		483

		2003		653

		2004		742

		2005		751

		2006		918

		2007		894

		2008		1175

		2009		1201

		2010		1296

		2011		1383

		2012		1733

		2013		1875

		2014		1830

				To update the chart, enter data into this table. The data is automatically saved in the chart.
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